
Horsforth School Term dates 2024-25 
 

 

Term 

 

Half term starts  
 

 

Half term ends 

 

Autumn 1 
 

Monday 2 September 2024* 
 

 

Friday 25 October 2024 

 

Autumn 2 
 

Monday 4 November 2024 
 

 

Friday 20 December 2024 

 

Spring 1 
 

Monday 6 January 2025 
 

 

Friday 14 February 2025 
 

 

Spring 2 
 

Monday 24 February 2025 
 

 

Friday 4 April 2025 
 

 

Summer 1 
 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 
 

 

Friday 23 May 2025 

 

Summer 2 
 

Monday 2 June 2025 
 

Tuesday 22 July 2025 
 

 

 
 

Additional 
closures: 

 
 

 

Date: 
 

 

Reason: 

 

Monday 2 September 2024* 
 

Training day 1 
 

 

Tuesday 3 September 2024* 
 

 

Training day 2 

 

Friday 22 November 2024 
 

Training day 3 
 

 

Monday 25 November 2024 
 

 

Training day 4 

 

Friday 20 June 2025 
 

 

Training day 5 

 

Monday 21 April 2025 
 

 

Easter Monday 

 

Monday 5 May 2025 
 

 

May Day Bank Holiday 
 

 

 

Early 

closures: 

 

 

Date: 
 

 

Reason: 

 

Thursday 3 October 2024 
 

 

Open evening 

 

Friday 20 December 2024 
 

 

Christmas break 

 

Friday 13 June 2025 
 

Sports Day 
 

 

Tuesday 22 July 2025 
 

 

End of academic year 

 

 


